1-800-584-4944
1095 Green Lake Rd, Algonquin Highlands
ON Canada K0M 1S0
P  705-754-4545    F  705-754-4567
www.heatline.com  •  info@heatline.com
Heat-Line and ArcticVent are registered trademarks
of Heat-Line Corporation.
SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

interfaced to hydronic heating systems using a closed
loop circulating pump and heat exchanger system.
ORDERING GUIDE ELECTRIC
ORDERING GUIDE HYDRONIC
Example:
Example:
Cord-Set Type
Length of System
Length of System
Product
Product
Voltage
Hydronic
AV120 - 03 - CS
AV - HYDR - 03
AV	 ArcticVent
AV	 ArcticVent
120	 120 V ArcticVent
240	 240 V ArcticVent
3	 3 ft long ArcticVent
3	 3 ft long ArcticVent
GFC	 Ground fault protected
	 5-15 P 120 V / 6-15 P 240 V
CS	 Cord connected (no GFCI)
CS
GFC
Transition cement
(2 part epoxy)
Flashing
(Available from
 Heat-Line)
Power cord
INSTALLATION
ArcticVent is designed to be easily installed in new
applications as the vent interfaces to standard 3-inch
pipes with the use of two part epoxy.
When retro-fitting ArcticVent, the existing 3-inch stack
is cut at the required level within the building. ArcticVent
has been designed to couple with existing 3-inch ABS or
PVC pipe using two part epoxy. A skilled tradesperson
must review the individual installation requirements when
retro-fitting to determine the best transition point within
the building.
ArcticVent GFC systems simply plug into a 120 volt or 240
volt receptacle. The CS models will require Ground Fault
Circuit protection (not included) and field wiring.
ArcticVent is designed for installation by a professional
licensed tradesperson.
This product must be installed in accordance with
governing electrical, plumbing and building authorities.
HYDR
ABOUT ArcticVent®
ArcticVent is designed for new installations or to replace
and retro-fit existing non-protected (standard) 3-inch